
12.09.-19.09. (Costa Rei)

19.09.-26.09. (Costa Rei)

26.09.-03.10. (Costa Rei)

03.10.-10.10. (Costa Rei)

03.10.-10.10. (Perdepera)

10.10.-17.10. (Costa Rei)

10.10.-17.10. (Perdepera)

17.10.-24.10. (Costa Rei)

17.10.-24.10. (Perdepera)

24.10.-31.10. (Perdepera)

31.10.-07.11. (Perdepera)

HERBST

ITALIEN 
SARDINIEN
FRÜHJAHR

28.03.-04.04. (Perdepera)

04.04.-11.04. (Perdepera)

11.04.-18.04. (Perdepera)

18.04.-25.04. (Perdepera)

02.05.-09.05. (Costa Rei)

09.05.-16.05. (Costa Rei)

16.05.-23.05. (Costa Rei)

23.05.-30.05. (Costa Rei)

GRIECHENLAND 
CHALKIDIKI
FRÜHJAHR

HERBST

25.04.-02.05.

02.05.-09.05.

09.05.-16.05.

16.05.-23.05.

23.05.-30.05.

30.05.-06.06.

12.09.-19.09.

19.09.-26.09.

26.09.-03.10.

03.10.-10.10.

10.10.-17.10.

17.10.-24.10.

24.10.-31.10.

SPANIEN
FRÜHJAHR

HERBST

07.03.-14.03. (Teneriffa North)

14.03.-21.03. (Teneriffa North)

18.09.-25.09.2026 (Castelldefels)

21.11.-28.11. (Teneriffa North)

28.11.-05.12. (Teneriffa North)

05.12.-12.12. (Teneriffa North)

12.12.-19.12. (Teneriffa South)

DEUTSCHLAND

13.06.-20.06. (Usedom)

20.06.-27.06. (Usedom)

02.08.-08.08. (Eckernförde)

09.08.-15.08. (Eckernförde)

06.09.-12.09. (Freiburg)

PORTUGAL
PORTIMÃO
FRÜHJAHR

21.03 - 28.03.

28.03.- 04.04.

04.04.- 11.04.

11.04.- 18.04.

18.04.- 25.04.

www.beachme.de
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